O serie Galbergen
MOL 29.5.2021

KIOILI
Truus DE JONGHE 6/9 0K,
Omega
Omloop : D:01 Volledige uitslagen op Webres

Afstand : 5510m
Tijd : 1:16:41 (13'55"/km)

1. Greet OEYEN
2. Flore TOELEN
3. Linda SCHRADER

0:37:56
0:52:12
0:53:28

LoOoNoULRWNE

00:01:39 184m  8'58"/km
00:01:12 00:02:51 105m 11'26"/km
00:01:47 00:04:38 222m  8'02"/km
00:05:34 00:10:12 458m 12'09"/km
00:04:20 00:14:32 333m 13'01"/km
00:01:15 00:15:47 159m  7'52"/km
00:00:54 00:16:41 86m 10'28"/km
00:01:06 00:17:47 113m  9'44"/km
00:05:15 00:23:02 209m 25'07"/km
00:02:37 00:25:39 177m 14'47"/km
00:03:01 00:28:40 342m  8'49"/km
00:01:32 00:30:12 91m 16'51"/km
00:02:08 00:32:20 232m  9'12"/km
00:02:44 00:35:04 263m 10'24"/km
00:02:44 00:37:48 273m 10'01"/km
00:02:30 00:40:18 214m 11'41"/km
00:03:14 00:43:32 264m 12'15"/km
00:02:21 00:45:53 274m  8'35"/km
00:00:56 00:46:49 100m  9'20"/km
00:02:11 00:49:00 232m  9'25"/km
00:12:42 01:01:42 455m 27'55"/km
00:01:53 01:03:35 169m 11'09"/km
00:08:49 01:12:24 239m 36'53"/km
00:01:44 01:14:08 173m 10'01"/km
00:01:58 01:16:06 80m 24'35"/km
00:00:35 01:16:41 67m  8'42"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com


http://www.kempen-ol.be
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=3356
https://www.helga-o.com

